
«1013 
FLAGPOLE POOL 

ID ask Name DuratMn Start Finish May 
4/10 I 4/17 j 4/24 5/1 j 58 j 5'15 I 522 

1 Ibrocurement 75 days Mon 4/18/11 817/29/11 itou Liu Ill xximowiliii iiiiiiiiiiluilliiiiiiii..“ 
Trench drain 20 days, Mon 4/18/11 Fil 5/13/11 2 ^1430% 
Site fighting 75 days Mon 4/1&/11 Fri 7/29/11 3 

- Coral files 15 days Mon 4/18/11 Fn 5/6/11 4 1 100% 
5 Pool tiles 30 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5127111 atuumuuuuluuuuluiluuluuuluiluuluuulauu“:““““:““uuluiluluumauumuumauumauuullumauumu,,,,,luluà  .. ....... 

l> 100% 6 Rool !russes 15 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5/6/11 
7 Rool files 25 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5/20/11 
8 Exterior doors 45 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 6/17/11 as=:::::::::::::=::::::::::::::::::::::::::::=::::::::::=:::::::::::::::::::::a::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::4z:::::====:::::::::::::::::::::::::: 
9 Interior doors 45 days Mon 4/18/1 Fri 6/17/11 •—. ------- - ----- - - - ------- r 

10 Finish hardware 45 days Mon 4/18/1 Fri 6/17/11 
11 Shower enclosure 75 days _ Mon 418111 Fr' 7/29/11 
12 Bathroom Ille 65 days Mon 4/1•11 Fr' 7/15/11 

Flooring 45 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 8/17/11 13 wii
- 100% 

: 
14 Hurricane skutter 15 days Mon 4/18/11 Fr15/8/11 
15 Sun shade 45 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 6/17/11 
16 Kitchen equipment 75 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 7/29/11 
17 Cabinets /Tops 50 days Mon 4/18/11 Frl 6/24/11 ... . ........................................................................e................................................ 
18 Plurnbing fixtures 45 days Mon 4/18/11 Frl 5/17/11 a-- ".""•••••"""•""""•"""•""""•"" "....." ".""""•""""•"""•"".1".""""•"""•""""•"". - ""•""""•-••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
19 NC Systems 40 days Mon 4/18/11 Ai 6/10/11 1 
20 Electrical fixtures 45 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5/17/11 
21 
22 SitewOrk 110 days Mon 4/18/11 RI 9/18111 ‘ F': '" --- -----

ar:. --- b 

1/. ----• 

' 

1 

::: 

23 Rough Site 10 days Mon 4/18111 RI 4/29/11 
24 Underground falaise; 30 days Mon 4/18111 Ri 5127111 
25 Install trench drain 20 days Mon 5//18/11 Fri 8/10/11 
26 Pool deck concrets 25 days Mon 5/18/11 FO 6/17/11 
27 Pool deck tile 50 days Mon 6/20./11 Fri 8/28/11 
28 Site lighting 5 days Mon 91211 Fri 9/16/11 
29 Site concrets 40 days Mon 5211 Fri 824/11 
36 
3T—

Complets pool 15 days Mon 5,3011 Fri 6117/11 
Stonework 60 days Mon 6.'611 Fri 8,26111 

32 Finish grade 5 days Mon 829,11 Fri 92/11 
33 Landscaping 5 days Mon 0511 Fn 09/11 
34 Sun structures 45 days Mon 6127/1 Fri 8:26/11 
35 
36 Exterlor 128 days? Mon 4/18/11 Wed 10/12/11 „,„„„„,„„„,„„„„,„„„„,„„„,„„„„,„„„,,„„„,„„„„,„„„„,„„„,„„„„„„„„,„„„,„„„„,„„„„,„„„,„„„„,„„„„,„„„,„„„„,„„„ 
37 Poolhouse CMU 10 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 4/29/11 

ûisnnnrIInnrIIns100% 38 Rool miss system 5 days Mon 5/9/11 Fri 5/13/11 
39 Roof date in 45 days t Mon 5/16/11 Frl 7/15/11 
40 ROSIT» I 10 daysl Mon 7/18/11 Frl 7/29/11 
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81013 
FLAGPOLE POOL 

ID Task Name Duration Stan Finish 
M"4/10 417 I 4124 5/1 5:8 ! 5:15 I 522 

41 Gutter/ Downspouts 5 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 7115111 
42 Set exterior doors 5 days Wed 7011 Tue 7/12/11 
43 Exterior stucco 40 days Mon 916111 Fri 7/8/11 
44 Exterior painting 5 days Mon 7:18:11 Fri 7/22/11 
45 Hurricane shutter 1 day Mon 72911 Mon 7/29/11 
46 Sunshade 1 day Tue 72611 Tue 7/26/11 
47 Interior framing 5 days Mon 52:11 Fri 5,6"11, 
48 Interior plaster 15 days Mon 7411 Fri 722/11 
49 Venetian Plaster 10 days Mon 72511 Fri W5111 

Interior doors 3 days Mon 81£c I I Wed 8/10/11 50 
51 Bathroom lile 15 days Mon 811/11 Frl 8/19/11 
52 Flooring 10 days Ivton 822111 Fri 9/2/11 
53 Shower enclosure 2 days Mon a2vt 1 Tue 8/23/11 
54 Cabinets / Tops 5 days klon 8,22o 1 Fri 8/26/11 
55 Accessories 3 days Wed 324111 Fri 8/26/11 
56 Kitchen equipment 2 days Mon 8:29111 Tue 8/30/11 
57 Interior painting 10 days Mon 8.43/11 Fri 8/19111 
58 Plumbing Rough 10 days Mon 519/11 Fri 5/20/11 4.—.....   ---
59 Plumbing Finish 5 days Wed 8/24/11 Tue 8/30/11 
60 NO Systems 35 days Mon 5/23/11 Fn 7/8/11 
61 Electrical Rough 10 days Mon 519/11 FrI 5/20/11 100% 
62 Electrical Finish 5 days Wed 841/11 Tue 916/11 
63 Decorative Painting 15 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 9/27/11 
64 Punch List 3 days Wed 9;28:11 Fri 9/30/11 
65 Cleanup 2 days Mon wait 1 Tue 10/4/11 
66 Inspection 1 day, Wed 10/5111 Wed 10/5/11 
67 Furnishings 5 days Thu 1016/11 Wed 10/12/11 
68 Completion ] Oda Wed 10/12/11 Wed 10 /1 2/1 1 
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#1013 
FLAGPOLE POOL 

jJune I July I Aucers1 
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#1013 
FLAGPOLE POOL 
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